GAME DIA DO ESTUDANTE - VENCEDORES (SQUEEZE)
MATRICULA

NOME
Maria Alice Ferreira Amorim
Creuza Vitoria dos Santos
Pedro
Cicera Lizandra Lima de Oliveira
Mariana Klivia
Cleane Lima Souza
Maria Clara Correia Moreira
Joyce Alves Aguino
MARIA DIVA COSTA ALVES
Déborah Maria Vital Correia
Kimberlly annita
Elizabeth de Oliveira Belo
Maria Luciana Marques da Silva
Gyovanna Gifoni
Sara Noemy Felix dos Santos
andressa almeida
Leonardo Auqusto Moreira Margues da Silva
Ana Klivia Vasconcelos Lacerda
Alicia Caroline
Matheus duarte cantalice
Allana Evyshilla Marques Emiliano de Souza
Thyago Inacio da Silva Souza
Luiz
CARLOS MATHEUS DE MOURA BASTOS
André Gustavo Menezes de Albuguerque Junior
Antonnia
maria iasmim almeida rodriques
diego jose
Rhayssa Maria
Rayssa
Lislayne Gonzaga
Nathalia Brito Dantas
Elysandra Sammya Pereira de Arauio
Giselly santos da silva
Ingrid Silva Barros
Jodo Carlos
Tayara Andrade dos Santos

2210175412
2210176186
2210174986
2320182741
2210175193
2010165938
2228179002
2029969781
2019966774
2118170113
2219775600
2114472344
2119971764
2214474587
2022200042
2023100343
2229777006
2029969836
2019967761
2019968404
2315379970
2115371762
1929763187
2229778882
2229977388
2019966771
2218175463
2020202020
2015365962
1925364196
2329782711
1919761021
2329782854
2215374998
1919759609
1919759545
2019768592

UNIDADE
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus 1)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus 1)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus 1)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus 1)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus 1)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus 1)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus 1)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)

CURSO:
Direito
Direito
Direito
Direito
Direito
Direito

Nutricao

Medicina

Medicina

Nutricdo

Fisioterapia
Enfermagem
Medicina
Enfermagem
Enfermagem
Fisioterapia
Fisioterapia

Medicina

Medicina

Medicina

Farmacia

Farmacia

Fisioterapia
Fisioterapia

Medicina

Medicina

Nutricao

Administracao
Farmacia
Farmacia

Fisioterapia
Fisioterapia
Fisioterapia
Farmacia
Fisioterapia
Fisioterapia
Fisioterapia

PERIODO:
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Thaynara
Yasmin teixeira
Elisa Coelho
Leticia Henrique Pacheco
Maria Clara dos Santos
Jamilly Francelli Medeiros De Araujo
Victoria Reqgina
Lidiane Milena da Costa Alpino
Ana Beatriz
Camila honorato nascimento
Lara Crystyne
Maria Eduarda Silva Palmeira
Mvlena Francvele Oiieirnz Rocha
Myllena de Oliveira Gusmao
Ana Leticia da Luz Bernardo Figueredo
Willyane da Silva Souza
Maria Gabriela
Mavara Fernandes da Silva
Karolina Moura Gomes
Maysa Garcia de Araujo
Larissa Morgana dos Santos lima
Lucas Silva
Gabrielly Nascimento da Silva Barroso
Leticia Ledo Gazzaneo Medeiros
Giovanna Almeida Rodrigues Lima
Renata Pinto de Campos Barbosa
Antonio LObo Pereira Neto
Maria Laura de Souza Leal Sarmento
Lucas Santos
Wedson Silveira Santos
Rayssa Gabrielle Silva Borges
Helen lavinia de oliveira melo
Rafaelly Alves Vieira
Maria Cecilia Simplicio dos santos
Silvia de Fatima Porto da Silva
Eduardo dos Santos Silva
Anna Leticia Simplicio dos Santos
MARIA LUISA PAULINO DA SILVA
Sarah Luanna Ferreira soledade
Jullya

1919759502
2122873052
2214473948
2318180387
2313881542
1728147864
2318180673
2218174933
2213875810
2214473906
2214475248
2319781069
1914459033
223877070
2322882967
2319781352
2113870163
2029769608

10996237402

2213874165
2129773683
2029969489
2023100216
2119971147
2119971198
2119971128

191996068730

2129772636
2029969782
2029969530
2213873888
2129973599
2022869268
2328183109
1912860926
2019967759
2019966787
2019966770
1819950957
2022200138

Maceid (Campus 1)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus 1)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Camniis T)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus 1)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus 1)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus 1)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus 1)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus 1)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)

Fisioterapia
Odontologia
Enfermagem

Nutricdo
Biomedicina
Nutricao
Nutricao
Nutricdo

Biomedicina
Enfermagem
Enfermagem

Fisioterapia
Fnfermaaem
Biomedicina
Odontologia

Fisioterapia
Biomedicina

Fisioterapia

Medicina
Biomedicina
Fisioterapia

Medicina
Fisioterapia

Medicina

Medicina

Medicina

Medicina
Fisioterapia

Medicina

Medicina
Biomedicina

Medicina
Odontologia

Nutricao

Pedagogia

Medicina

Medicina

Medicina

Medicina
Odontologia
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Milena Arraes Vieira
Luma Karoliny Da Silva
Milton Athayde Bezerra
Luma Lyra
Maria Vitoria Ribeiro de Moraes Macedo
Nayra Ramos
maria Clara Guimardes Paes
Taianne Malta
Maria Isabelle Lopes de Oliveira Pedroza
Pedro kaiky vieira da Silva
ivha mariana
Ana Julia Rodrigues Cavalcante de Araudjo
Nicole Frias
Maria Eduarda Souza de Lira Silva
Gabriel Pereira Roque de Barros
Wellington Tadeu Viturino ribeiro
Adrielly de Souza Brito
Alefe Dayvid Silva do espirito santo
Thaina Marques
Luiz Gustavo Ferro Tenorio
Rhayssa Alencar Britto Petrauskas
Mirely de Medeiros Lins
José Mauricio Meneses Dantas Bandeira
Adriana de Carvalho Silva de omena
Geovanna Marcelle Ferreira lins
Gabriel Lucio Duarte Freitas
Katharyny
Mylena Francyele Queiroz Rocha
JULLYANE BIANCAMANO DA SILVA
Vinycius lins Libardi
Nicole Stefane Lima Cavalcante
Agnes Yasmin Barboza de Araulio
Maria Jayane Karollyne
Rayane Victoria Nunes de Oliveira
Erica Joseane Santos da Silva
Maria Samia da Silva
Isadora Sarmento Calheiros Mendonca
Alicia duarte
Claudia Ribeiro

2215376018
1912858773
2123872944
2122872760
1915361469
2313879657
2318179905
2012868557
2224476807
2318181382
2313879907
2318180859
2219776241
2313881266
2019967660
1199759280
2213875816
2019766959
2124473571
1912860756
2122873062
2119772174
2019966773
2029969784
2314480529
2019966777
1718143999
1914459933
2118170384
2224478840
2324482269
2012867570
1922864200
1912859692
2313881539
2119771825
2318180672
1918059782
19180591-38

Maceid (Campus 1)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus 1)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus 1)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus 1)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus I)
Maceid (Campus 1)
Maceio (Campus II)
Maceidé (Campus II)

Farmacia
Odontologia
Biomedicina
Odontologia

Farmacia
Biomedicina

Nutricao
Odontologia
Enfermagem

Nutricdo
Biomedicina

Nutricao
Fisioterapia
Biomedicina

Medicina
Fisioterapia
Biomedicina
Fisioterapia
Enfermagem
Odontologia
Odontologia
Fisioterapia

Medicina

Medicina
Enfermagem

Medicina

Nutricao
Enfermagem

Nutricao
Enfermagem
Enfermagem
Odontologia
Odontologia
Odontologia
Biomedicina
Fisioterapia

Nutricao

Arquitetura e Urbanismo
Arquitetura e Urbanismo
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Julie Mavara
Barbara Matos de Sant’Anna Santos
Diego Delano Francelino Guimaraes
Thaise
Ana Leticia Aradio Inocéncio
Eduarda
Mariana Sofia Veiga Cavalcante
Maria Vitéria dos Santos
Leticia Alpino
Cristina de Fatima
Renata Larissa Oliveira Lins
Mayana Deyse Pereira Gongalves
Myvrella Cristina Dantas Dos Santos
Renata Nariany Ferreira Lins
Maria Stela Correia Braga Silva
Lara Tawanny Rocha Villar
Samara Thais dos Reis Silva
Esteffany
Lucy
Milenna Ramos Pereira
Leilany de Fatima Vieira de Lima
Victoria Alexandra da Silva Ferreira
Ana Caroline Sampaio da Silva

Maria Clara Almeida dos Santos Neves

Nikoly Caroline

Anne Katharyne Maciel Soares Tendrio de Oliveira Gomes

Yris Carollyne Moura Santos Teixeira
Miriannyhipolito
Maria Eduarda Cavalcante Calheiros
Giovanna Miranda
Alice
Eduarda conceicdo de Souza
Fernanda Brito Cunha Raposo
WESLLYANNE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES
Lavanne Deyse de Melo Valeriano
Ana Clara Farias dos Santos
Lavinia Beatriz
Thiago
Maria Edneide Teixeira da Silva

2014466336
2218074671
1128052275
2113871994
2113871834
2020168803
2212774834
2024468982
2212776566
2014465877
1724447484
2123873583
2024469470
2012867991
2014465073
2114470201
2022200070
2022200053
2023200477
2124473669
2218075823
2015368643
1928064447
2224476820
2113871180
2224476894
2113870231
2110171747
2311079402
2110171978
2310181598
2310181125
2111070624
2120172590
2221077415
1911060064
1911061510
2323982777
1911060037

Maceid (Campus II)
Maceio (Campus II)
Maceid (Campus II)
Maceié (Campus II)
Maceid (Campus II)
Maceié (Campus II)
Macei6 (Campus II)
Maceié (Campus II)
Maceid (Campus II)
Maceio (Campus II)
Maceid (Campus II)
Maceio (Campus II)
Maceid (Campus II)
Maceié (Campus II)
Maceio (Campus II)
Maceié (Campus II)
Maceid (Campus II)
Maceié (Campus II)
Macei6 (Campus II)
Maceié (Campus II)
Macei6é (Campus II)
Maceid (Campus II)
Macei6 (Campus II)
Maceié (Campus II)
Maceid (Campus II)
Maceio (Campus II)
Maceid (Campus II)
Maceid (Campus III)
Maceié (Campus III)
Maceid (Campus III)
Maceié (Campus III)
Maceid (Campus III)
Maceié (Campus III)
Maceid (Campus III)
Maceié (Campus III)
Maceid (Campus III)
Maceié (Campus III)
Maceid (Campus III)
Macei6é (Campus III)

Enfermagem

Arquitetura e Urbanismo
Arquitetura e Urbanismo

Biomedicina
Biomedicina
Direito
Design
Enfermagem
Design
Enfermagem
Enfermagem
Biomedicina
Enfermagem
Odontologia
Enfermagem
Enfermagem
Enfermagem
Enfermagem
Enfermagem
Enfermagem

Arquitetura e Urbanismo

Farmacia

Arquitetura e Urbanismo

Enfermagem
Biomedicina
Enfermagem
Biomedicina
Direito
Psicologia
Direito
Direito
Direito
Psicologia
Direito
Psicologia
Psicologia
Psicologia

Sistemas de Informacao

Psicologia
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Maria Yasmin dos Santos Lopes
Vanine
Larissa Cavalcanti dos Santos
Arthur Felipe Nascimento Silva
eduarda
Larissa Guedes Dourado
Cynthia Milena Vitério Bezerra
Gabriel Arcanjo
Monica de Paula da Rocha Ramos Cruz
Claudia Fernanda
Barbara
Rebeca Monteiro
Maria Luiza Camelo de Almeida

Marilia de Almeida Albuguerque Calheiros

clara maria athavde bezerra
Ellen Caroline Soares de Oliveira
Ediel Cavalcante dos Santos JUnior
Ruth cristina da Conceicdo Oliveira
Beatriz
Maria Lucia Pontes
Wallyson
Davi Cavalcante
Amisadai Samir Pereira da Silva
Elias
Drielly
Maria Eduarda da Silva Marques
Olivan Barbosa
Clyvisson
Livia corcino de Albuquerque
Samara de Andrade Coelho
Maria Julia de Santana Batista Santos
Kaua Diego Torres Calheiros
Regina
Amanda Danyela Santos de Mendonga
Millena Marinho Santos
Isabela de Morais Silva
Jessyca Evellin Barros Pereira
Ana Laura Ferreira de Aguino
Alicia Padilha

2110171197
2111071536
2220178659
2010167238
2023200520
2320182192
2120173547
2310180630
1911061591
2020169201
2210175760
2111070259
2110170132
2121073743
2321081975
1921064236
2210175557
2310180703
2211074830
1911060061
2019666501
2018688137
2319681463
2319681745
2010366947
2329881976
2329881979
2023200466
2329883052
2219874792
2029868985
2219874287
2029869602
2029869169
1829855500
2214476487
2210176285
2224478755
2320182566

Maceié (Campus III)
Maceid (Campus III)
Macei6é (Campus III)
Maceid (Campus III)
Macei6é (Campus III)
Maceid (Campus III)
Maceié (Campus III)
Maceid (Campus III)
Macei6é (Campus III)
Maceid (Campus III)
Macei6é (Campus III)
Maceid (Campus III)
Maceié (Campus III)
Maceid (Campus III)
Maceié (Campus III)
Maceid (Campus III)
Macei6é (Campus III)
Maceid (Campus III)
Maceié (Campus III)
Maceid (Campus III)
Macei6 (Campus IV)
Macei6 (Campus IV)
Macei6 (Campus IV)
Macei6 (Campus IV)
Macei6 (Campus IV)
Marechal Deodoro
Marechal Deodoro
Marechal Deodoro
Marechal Deodoro
Marechal Deodoro
Marechal Deodoro
Marechal Deodoro
Marechal Deodoro
Marechal Deodoro
Marechal Deodoro
Palmeira dos Indios
Palmeira dos Indios
Palmeira dos Indios
Palmeira dos Indios

Direito
Psicologia
Direito
Direito
Psicologia
Direito
Direito
Direito
Psicologia
Direito
Direito
Psicologia
Direito
Psicologia
Psicologia
Psicologia
Direito
Direito
Psicologia
Psicologia
Educacdo Fisica
Educacao Fisica
Educacédo Fisica
Educacao Fisica
Ciéncias Contabeis
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Enfermagem
Direito
Enfermagem
Direito
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Larissa Santos da Silva Rocha
Stefany de Aquino Pereira
Raissa Lima
Adryelle
Antony Kawan da Rocha Ferro
Tainan Macedo da Costa

2214475731
2214475697
1914459321
2014466632
2214476435
2124473756

Palmeira dos Indios
Palmeira dos Indios
Palmeira dos Indios
Palmeira dos Indios
Palmeira dos Indios
Palmeira dos Indios

Enfermagem
Enfermagem
Enfermagem
Enfermagem
Enfermagem
Enfermagem
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